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KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Multiple interchangeable adapters available:
in the new Manfrotto friction arms, the attachment on 
top of each end can be replaced with a dif ferent 
adapter, select among one of the following options: 
3/8’’, 1/4’’, 3/8’’ with anti rotation system, 5/8’’, and hot-
shoe. Changing the adapters is very easy: unscrew the 
adapter and replace with the desired one, using the 
provided hex key. One extra adapter is already included 
in the packaging of 244Mini, 244Micro and 244Micro-AR. 
As a result of the various kits, the user can expand the 
range of possible applications.

New Anti-rotation system: Manfrotto introduces an 
innovative anti-rotation system to prevent the load rotating 
when the arm is attached to a tripod or to a bar through 
a clamp. This feature is available to use Manfrotto friction 
arms in combination with Manfrotto Nano Clamp 386B-1 
and with the “Easy Link” connection of Manfrotto 190 series 
and Manfrotto 055 series. As a result of the unique shape 
of the anti-rotation adapter, the metal ring, the arm, 
the equipment and the support or clamp are interlocked. 
In this way, the arm and the equipment attached to it will 
no longer rotate anymore.

Manfrotto offers a full range of arms that help the photographer and videographer to experiment 
new solutions by allowing to safely hold the equipment in place. The product family consists of 
arms of different sizes, provided with many different attachments, thus being extremely fl exible 
tools. Manfrotto friction arms are compatible with every camera and generally with most of the 
accessories in the market; combining the arms with other manfrotto accessories guarantees the 
ultimate performance. The friction arms feature a 5 years warranty upon registration on 
website.

•

• 

NEW MANFROTTO FRICTION ARMS AND ADAPTERS

Note: The anti-rotation adapter is available on the 
244Micro-AR arm and on the 244MicroKit, or as single 
article 244ADPT38AR, to be used in combination with 
244mini, 244micro.

High quality aluminum and made in Italy: all items are made of aluminum to offer high 
payload and great robustness. All models are designed and made in Italy, in accordance 
with to strict quality standards. 

•
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FRICTION ARMS PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

244Mini

244Micro

244Micro-AR

244MicroKit

  
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION EAN CODE UPC CODE

244Mini Friction Arm

244Micro Friction Arm

244Micro Friction Arm 
with Anti-rotation 

244Micro Friction Arm Kit 
with Nano Clamp

8024221635959

8024221635973

8024221635966

8024221635980

719821378709

719821378723

719821378716

719821378730

244Mini
0,44 kg
0.97 lbs

3 kg
6.61 lbs*

1/4’’ on both ends and extra 3/8’’ included 

LIST OF 
COMPATIBLE ADAPTERS

244ADAP58
244ADAPT38AR
244ADAPT3814
244ADAPT-HS

MAX LENGTH

24 cm
9.4 in

PRODUCT CODE

244Micro
0,2 kg

0.44 lbs
1/4’’ on both ends 

and extra 3/8’’ included  

244Micro-AR
0,24 kg
0.53 lbs

3/8’’ anti-rotation on both ends 
and extra  3/8’’ included 

15 cm
5.9 in

244MicroKit
0,34 kg
0.66 lbs 1/4’’ and 3/8’’ anti-rotation 

244MINI 

24cm arm with
1/4’’ attachments
on both ends and

extra 3/8’’ included

244MICRO

15cm arm with  
1/4’’ attachments                        
on both ends and

extra 3/8’’ included

244MICRO-AR                              

15cm arm with  
3/8’’anti-rotation 

attachments                                   
on both ends and

extra 3/8’’ included

244MICROKIT

15cm arm with  
1/4’’ and 3/8’’                         

Anti-rotation and
Nano Clamp 3861-B 

included

NEW MANFROTTO FRICTION ARMS AND ADAPTERS

*Maximum payload is not guaranteed beyond the standard length of the lever arm.
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244Mini

244Micro

244Micro-AR

244MicroKit

PRODUCT  BLISTER DIMENSIONS
(Height x Length x Width)

23 x 14 x 4 cm
9.1 x 5.5 x 1.6 in

23 x 14 x 3,5 cm
9.1 x 5.5 x 1.3 in   

10

10

8

27 x 21 x 21 cm
10.6 x 8.3 x 8.3 in

 
MASTER 
CARTON 

QUANTITY

MASTER 
CARTON 
VOLUME

MASTER CARTON DIMENSIONS
(Height x Length x Width)

0,0112 mc

MASTER 
CARTON 
WEIGHT

5,5 kg
12.1 lbs

3,1 kg
6.83 lbs

3,3 kg
7.26 lbs

MASTER CARTON AND BLISTER DIMENSIONS

The new Manfrotto friction arms allow the attachment on top of each end to be replaced with 
a different adapter. The following kits of adapters are available. 

ADAPTERS PRODUCT RANGE

244ADPT-HS

Hot-shoe 
adapter

244ADPT3814                              

1/4’’ and 3/8’’ 
adapter

244ADPT38AR

3/8’’ thread 
with Anti-rotation

244ADPT58

5/8’’ spigot 
adapter

Note: the kits of adapters do not work with the following friction arms: 244 and 244N.

NEW MANFROTTO FRICTION ARMS AND ADAPTERS
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ADAPTERS PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

244ADPT58

244ADPT38AR

244ADPT3814

244ADPT-HS

  
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION EAN CODE UPC CODE

5/8’’ spigot adapter

3/8’’ thread with Anti-rotation

1/4’’ and 3/8’’ adapter 

Hot-shoe adapter

8024221636017

8024221635997

8024221636000

8024221636024

719821378761

719821378747

719821378754

719821378778

1,2 kg
2.64 lbs

244ADAP58

244ADAPT38AR

244ADAPT3814

244ADAPT-HS

PRODUCT  BLISTER DIMENSIONS
(Height x Length x Width)

12 x 7,7 x 4 cm
4.7 x 3.03 x 1.6 in   

20 20 x 15 x 35 cm
7.8 x 5.9 x 13.7 in

 
MASTER 
CARTON 

QUANTITY

MASTER 
CARTON 
VOLUME

MASTER CARTON DIMENSIONS
(Height x Length x Width)

0,0004 mc

MASTER 
CARTON 
WEIGHT

2,1 kg
4.6 lbs

1,4 kg
3.08 lbs

2,1 kg
4.6 lbs

MASTER CARTON AND BLISTER DIMENSIONS

NEW MANFROTTO FRICTION ARMS AND ADAPTERS


