NEW MANFROTTO FRICTION ARMS AND ADAPTERS

Manfrotto offers a full range of arms that help the photographer and videographer to experiment new solutions by allowing to safely hold the equipment in place. The product family consists of arms of different sizes, provided with many different attachments, thus being extremely flexible tools. Manfrotto friction arms are compatible with every camera and generally with most of the accessories in the market; combining the arms with other manfrotto accessories guarantees the ultimate performance. **The friction arms feature a 5 years warranty upon registration on website**.

KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- **Multiple interchangeable adapters available:** in the new Manfrotto friction arms, the attachment on top of each end can be replaced with a different adapter, select among one of the following options: 3/8", 1/4", 3/8" with anti rotation system, 5/8", and hotshoe. Changing the adapters is very easy: unscrew the adapter and replace with the desired one, using the provided hex key. One extra adapter is already included in the packaging of 244Mini, 244Micro and 244Micro-AR. As a result of the various kits, the user can expand the range of possible applications.
- New Anti-rotation system: Manfrotto introduces an innovative anti-rotation system to prevent the load rotating when the arm is attached to a tripod or to a bar through a clamp. This feature is available to use Manfrotto friction arms in combination with Manfrotto Nano Clamp 386B-1 and with the "Easy Link" connection of Manfrotto 190 series and Manfrotto 055 series. As a result of the unique shape of the anti-rotation adapter, the metal ring, the arm, the equipment and the support or clamp are interlocked. In this way, the arm and the equipment attached to it will no longer rotate anymore.

Note: The anti-rotation adapter is available on the **244Micro-AR** arm and on the **244MicroKit**, or as single article **244ADPT38AR**, to be used in combination with 244mini, 244micro.









• High quality aluminum and made in Italy: all items are made of aluminum to offer high payload and great robustness. All models are **designed and made in Italy**, in accordance with to strict quality standards.





FRICTION ARMS PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



244MINI

24cm arm with 1/4'' attachments on both ends and extra 3/8'' included



244MICRO

15cm arm with 1/4'' attachments on both ends and extra 3/8'' included



244MICRO-AR

15cm arm with 3/8"anti-rotation attachments on both ends and extra 3/8" included



244MICROKIT

15cm arm with 1/4'' and 3/8'' Anti-rotation and Nano Clamp 3861-B included

PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	EAN CODE	UPC CODE	
244Mini	244Mini Friction Arm 8024221635959 71982		719821378709	
244Micro	244Micro Friction Arm	8024221635973	719821378723	
244Micro-AR	244Micro Friction Arm with Anti-rotation80242216359667198213		719821378716	
244MicroKit	244Micro Friction Arm Kit with Nano Clamp	8024221635980	719821378730	

PRODUCT CODE	0	Ð	0	MAX LENGTH	LIST OF COMPATIBLE ADAPTERS
244Mini	0,44 kg 0.97 lbs		1/4" on both ends and extra 3/8" included	24 cm 9.4 in	
244Micro	0,2 kg 0.44 lbs	3 kg	1/4" on both ends and extra 3/8" included	15 cm 5.9 in	244ADAP58 244ADAPT38AR 244ADAPT3814 244ADAPT-HS
244Micro-AR	0,24 kg 0.53 lbs	6.61 lbs*	3/8" anti-rotation on both ends and extra 3/8" included		
244MicroKit	244MicroKit 0,34 kg 0.66 lbs	1/4" and 3/8" anti-rotation		<i>,</i>	

*Maximum payload is not guaranteed beyond the standard length of the lever arm.



MASTER CARTON AND BLISTER DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT	BLISTER DIMENSIONS (Height x Length x Width)	MASTER CARTON QUANTITY	MASTER CARTON VOLUME	MASTER CARTON DIMENSIONS (Height x Length x Width)	MASTER CARTON WEIGHT
244Mini	23 x 14 x 4 cm 9.1 x 5.5 x 1.6 in	10			5,5 kg 12.1 lbs
244Micro	23 x 14 x 3,5 cm 9.1 x 5.5 x 1.3 in	10	0,0112 mc	27 x 21 x 21 cm 10.6 x 8.3 x 8.3 in	3,1 kg
244Micro-AR		10			6.83 lbs
244MicroKit		8			3,3 kg 7.26 lbs

ADAPTERS PRODUCT RANGE

The new Manfrotto friction arms allow the attachment on top of each end to be replaced with a different adapter. The following kits of adapters are available.



244ADPT58

5/8'' spigot adapter



244ADPT38AR

3/8" thread with Anti-rotation



244ADPT3814 1/4" and 3/8" adapter



244ADPT-HS Hot-shoe adapter

Note: the kits of adapters do not work with the following friction arms: 244 and 244N.





ADAPTERS PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	EAN CODE	UPC CODE	
244ADPT58	5/8" spigot adapter 8024221636017 7198213		719821378761	
244ADPT38AR	244ADPT38AR 3/8" thread with Anti-rotation		719821378747	
244ADPT3814	1/4" and 3/8" adapter	8024221636000	719821378754	
244ADPT-HS	Hot-shoe adapter	8024221636024	719821378778	

MASTER CARTON AND BLISTER DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT	BLISTER DIMENSIONS (Height x Length x Width)	MASTER CARTON QUANTITY	MASTER CARTON VOLUME	MASTER CARTON DIMENSIONS (Height x Length x Width)	MASTER CARTON WEIGHT
244ADAP58	12 x 7,7 x 4 cm 4.7 x 3.03 x 1.6 in	20	0,0004 mc	20 x 15 x 35 cm 7.8 x 5.9 x 13.7 in	2,1 kg 4.6 lbs
244ADAPT38AR					1,4 kg 3.08 lbs
244ADAPT3814					2,1 kg 4.6 lbs
244ADAPT-HS					1,2 kg 2.64 lbs



